


BUILDING QUEENSLAND'S HERITAGE: THE
NATIONAL TRUST OF QUEENSLAND

Janet Hogan

Brisbane: Richmond Hill Press, 1978.
First Edition.
26cm x 18cm. 158 pages, black and white photographs. Black cloth, white
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Minor general wear. Previous owner's
name. Small chips and tears to jacket edges. Very Good Condition. $15.00
AUD.

Book#0031596
ISBN: 0908157029 / 9780908157020

Read More
Categories: Architecture, Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History,
Queensland

HISTORIC HOMES OF BRISBANE: A SELECTION

Janet Hogan

Brisbane: The National Trust of Queesland, 1979.
First Edition. Signed by Author
25cm x 18cm. 119 pages, black and white photographs. Black cloth, white
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Previous owner's name. Jacket shelf worn and with small chips and tears to
edges. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031597
ISBN: 0908009151 / 9780908009152

Read More
Categories: Architecture, Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History,
Queensland
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THE BRISBANE RIVER: AN ILLUSTRATED
HISTORY

J. G. Steele

Adelaide: Rigby, 1976.
First Edition.
24cm x 18cm. 63 pages, illustrations, some colour. Orange cloth, white
lettering, illustrated jacket.

A history of the Brisbane river, from pre-colonial times to the early 1980s.

Ex-Ferny Grove High School, stamps. Adhesive clear coat protective wraps
with old price sticker and texta note to jacket. Moderate general wear. Good
Condition (ex-library). $10.00 AUD.

Book#0031598
ISBN: 0851799124 / 9780851799124

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland

BUTOH: METAMORPHIC DANCE AND GLOBAL
ALCHEMY

Sondra Fraleigh

Urbana, Chicago, and Springfield: University of Illinois Press, 2010.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. [ix], 264 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Moderate shelf and handling wear. Pencil notation to first sections. Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031599
ISBN: / 9780252077418

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Dance, Japan
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THE PROOF OF THE PUDDIN': AUSTRALIAN
CHILDREN'S LITERATURE: 1970-1990

Maurice Saxby

Gosford: Ashton Scholastic, 1993.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. [xiv], 769 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Spine creased. Front flyleaf clipped. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031600
ISBN: 0868966053 / 9780868966052

Read More
Category: Essays & Literary Criticism

PRIVATE LECTURE TO YOUNG MEN UPON AN
AVOIDED BUT IMPORTANT SUBJECT

J. Berry

Wellington: S. & W. Mackay, 1888.
First Edition.
11.5cm x 9cm. 31 pages. Wrappers.

A lecture delivered on a Sunday evening, after the ordinary service, to about
100 young men and youths on the sins of male masturbation, by New Zealand
methodist minister the Rev. Joseph Berry. Scarce, 2 copies in OCLC, at the
National Library of New Zealand and the State Library of New South Wales.

Wrappers upper panel missing. Creasing and chipping to title page and
wrappers lower panel. Minor foxing and creasing throughout. Fair Condition.
$300.00 AUD.

Book#0031602
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Religion & Theology, Sexuality in Society
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THE EROTIC BAKER COOKBOOK

Karen Dwyer; Patrika Brown

New York: Plume, 1983.
First Edition.
20cm x 13.5cm. xii, 158 pages, black and white illustrations.

100 recipes of The Erotic Baker. Opening on New York's Upper West Side in
1977 The Erotic Baker quickly grew into a successful brand offering titillating
and cheeky baked goods.

Minor shelf wear. Moderate tanning. Previous owner's emboss. Very Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031603
ISBN: 0452254396 / 9780452254398

Read More
Categories: Cooking, Wine & Dining, Sexuality - Humour

THE GAY DETECTIVE

Lou Rand

Fresno: Saber Books, 1961.
First Edition.
17cm x 11cm. 151 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

First edition of the first American gay detective novel, later reprinted as Rough
Trade. Cover art by Bill Edwards. Lou Rand Hogan was the pseudonym of
Louis Randall, a San Francisco chef and author of The Gay Cookbook. Gay
pulp. Saber Book SA-18. YOUNG 3193*.

Creasing to spine. Chipping to crown, and small chip to crown fore-edge
corner of wrappers lower panel. Good Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0031604
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Crime Fiction, LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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ROUGH TRADE

Lou Rand

New York: Paperback Library, 1965.
Second Printing.
18cm x 10.5cm. 160 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Second printing of the paperback reprint of the first gay detective novel,
originally published as The Gay Detective. Lou Rand Hogan was the
pseudonym of Louis Randall, a San Francisco chef and author of The Gay
Cookbook. Gay pulp. Reprint of YOUNG 3194*.

Creasing to spine and wrappers. Minor chipping to wrappers. Good Condition.
$40.00 AUD.

Book#0031605
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Crime Fiction, LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

THE LEATHERMAN'S HANDBOOK

Larry Townsend

San Francisco: Le Salon, 1977.
Third Printing.
17.5cm x 11cm. [vi], 317, [13] pages. Illustrated wrappers.

The definitive exploration of the gay S&M leather scene.

Minor shelf wear and creasing to spine. Very Good Condition. $220.00 AUD.

Book#0031606
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, Sexuality - Fetish & SM
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THE LEATHERMAN'S HANDBOOK II

Larry Townsend

New York: Modernismo Publications, 1983.
Fourth Printing.
17.5cm x 11cm. [vi], 317, [13] pages. Illustrated wrappers.

A completely new sequel to the definitive exploration of the gay S&M leather
scene.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $220.00 AUD.

Book#0031607
ISBN: 0892370106 / 9780892370108

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, Sexuality - Fetish & SM

CHAINS

Larry Townsend

Los Angeles: Larry Townsend, 1974.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21.5cm. 62 pages. Illustrated saddle-stapled wrappers.

Erotic gay BDSM story by the author of the Leatherman's Handbook.

Very minor shelf wear. Fine Condition. $85.00 AUD.

Book#0031608
ISBN: 0892370106 / 9780892370108

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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SING A SONG OF SEX

[Wilhelmine Schroder-Devrient]

South Australia: Bedtime Book Company, No date.
First Edition.
18cm x 12cm. 190 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Rare unrecorded Australian erotic pulp edition of the purported memoirs of
German opera singer Wilhelmine Schroder-Devrient. Translated by H.
Liebland. A differing translation of Pauline, the Prima Donna; or Memoirs of an
Opera Singer, first translated and published in English in 1898, originally from
the German Aus den Memorien einer Sangerin. See MENDES 114-A & 114-B.

Spine creased and slightly cocked. Chipping to spine crown. 3.5cm split to
lower joint from crown. Minor foxing to edges. Good Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0031609
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

VAPOURS AND VISIONS: RELIGIOUS DIMENSIONS
OF DMT USE

Des Tramacchi

Brisbane: School of History, Philosophy and Classics, University of Queensland,
2006.
Thesis.
30cm x 21cm. [iv], 217 pages, colour illustrations.

A thesis submitted for the degree of Doctor Philosophy at The University of
Queensland in June 2006. A contribution to the study of the socio-cultural and
phenomenological dimensions of psychotropic substances.

5.5cm split to upper joint at crown. Minor pencil marginalia. Good Condition.
$60.00 AUD.

Book#0031610
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia
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DAVID GEMMELL'S WOLF IN SHADOW: THE
GRAPHIC NOVEL

David Gemmell; Stan Nicholls

London: Legend Books, 1994.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 19.5cm. [94] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Illustrated by Fangorn.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very minor bumping and creasing to wrappers.
Minor foxing to wrappers verso. Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0031611
ISBN: 0099275619 / 9780099275619

Read More
Category: Comics & Graphic Novels

NORMAN LINDSAY: IMPULSE TO DRAW

Lin Bloomfield

Sydney: Bay Books, 1984.
First Edition.
32cm x 26cm. 224 pages, black and white illustrations. Cloth, black lettering,
illustrated jacket.

Good Minus. Insect damage to board edges. Foxing and soiling. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031612
ISBN: 0858355558 / 9780858355552

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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FIVE GIRLS

Sam Haskins

London: Corgi, 1969.
Reprint.
27.5cm x 21cm. [144] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor foxing and tanning. Very minor general wear. Very Good Condition.
$40.00 AUD.

Book#0031613
ISBN: 0552081213 / 9780552081214

Read More
Category: Photography

AUSTRALIAN ARTISTS: PORTRAITS BY GREG
WEIGHT

Greg Weight

Sydney: Chapter & Verse, 2004.
First Edition.
32.5cm x 28cm. 204 pages, black and white illustrations. White cloth, grey
lettering, pictorial french fold jacket.

Portraits of over 80 well known Australian artists including Lloyd Rees, Emily
Kame Kngwarreye, Brett Whiteley, John Olsen, Margaret Olley, Martin Sharp,
Cressida Campbell, Arthur Boyd, John Wolseley, Judy Cassab, Jeffrey Smart,
James Gleeson, and many more. A who's who of Australian art.

Previous owner's name, blacked out. Jacket in adhesive clear coat protective
wraps. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031614
ISBN: 0947322299 / 9780947322298

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art, Photography
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CROSSROADS VOLUME 1: NATIONALISM AND
INTERNATIONALISM IN THE MODERN WORLD

H. R. Cowie

Melbourne: Nelson, 1986.
Revised Edition.
25.5cm x 17.5cm. xiii, 380 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Creasing to spine. Minor soiling. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition.
$80.00 AUD.

Book#0031615
ISBN: 0170067327 / 9780170067324

Read More
Categories: History, Politics & Government

CROSSROADS VOLUME 3: ASIA AND AUSTRALIA
IN WORLD AFFAIRS

H. R. Cowie

Melbourne: Nelson, 1983.
Revised Edition.
25.5cm x 17.5cm. xiii, 380 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Minor creasing to spine. Minor soiling. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031616
ISBN: 0170057801 / 9780170057806

Read More
Categories: History, Politics & Government
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YOUR VOTE ISN'T WORTH A SHIT! OR IS IT...?

Members of the General Membership, Gay Freedom Day Committee

San Francisco: Members of the General Membership, Gay Freedom Day
Committee, [1980].
.
28cm x 21.5cm. Single sheet, printed both sides.

Handbill promoting a public hearing August 24, 1980, to discuss the Gay
Freedom Day Committee and to stop the Corporate Board from eliminating
the General Membership. The recto depicts 1980 Committee co-chair Bruce
Goranson saying "I can sit here and say what all of you people have come here
to say isn't worth a bit of shit as far as the rules..."

Minor crease to crown fore-edge corner. Very minor tanning. Near Fine
Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0031617
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

ZURUCK ZUR NATUR! A COLLECTION OF NUDIST
STUDIES

James & Co.

Liverpool: James & Co., No date.
.
24.5cm x 17cm. [24] pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Eine Sammlung von Nackt Studien. Band Eins (Frei Luft Aufnahmen). Back to
Nature Vol. 1 Outdoor Studies. Reprinted by arrangement by James & Co. Art
Publishers, Liverpool. Rare naturism photography book, circa 1930s, containing
20 full page black and white photographs depicting men, women, and
children, never exposed, either turned, or the women airbrushed, the men with
pouches, outdoors displaying the form physique. This, or a German edition,
both unrecorded in OCLC.

Minor edge where to wrappers with very minor closed tearing to fore-edge.
Minor foxing. Very Good Condition. $400.00 AUD.

Book#0031618
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Nudism / Naturism
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THE CRISIS BY EUGENE FIELD

Colin B. Berckelman

Athens [actually Sydney]: The Vaginal Press, 1938.
First Edition.
19cm x 14cm. [iv], 17, [3] pages. Unbound self-wrappers (as issued).

The vulgarity of the sexual slang in this scurrilous, pseudonymously published
piece of verse would have been regarded in 1938 Australia as being at the very
extremes of obscenity. Written and "hand-printed for subscribers only" by
bibliophile Colin Berckelman in an (unsurprisingly) small edition of 25 copies,
the publication can now be considered a genuine rarity: 10 of the 25 copies
have found their way into public collections. Berckelman's use of the non-de-
plume Eugene Field is almost certainly an allusion to the late nineteenth
century American writer of the same name who, aside from producing poetry
for young readers, wrote The love affairs of a bibliomaniac (1896). Berckelman,
for reasons that were either genuine or perverse, evidently felt some affinity
with Field. "On top, the pumping method; or lying on the side, Or spread upon
her billowing bum, a-la the blushing bride, Or stand up, or sitting down, or
resting on all four, Whereby the visitor could take his choice of either door, Or
dressed, or naked,... every way her genius could invent To catch the silvery
substance that tickleth as 'tis spent." This copy with the bookplate of Jean
Elizabeth Stone (wife of bibliophile Walter Stone).

Exterior foxed and with a couple of rust marks, and a minor indent to the front
panel. Very Good Condition. $400.00 AUD.

Book#0031619
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Poetry

THE SYDNEY BUSH WALKERS

Ainslie Morris

Sydney: The Sydney Bush Walkers Inc., 1987.
First Edition. Signed by Author
20.5cm x 14.5cm. [vi], vi, 166 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Signed and numbered edition of 500 copies, of which this is number 293,
signed only by the editor Ainslie Morris.

Creasing to spine. Foxing. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031620
ISBN: 0731605152 / 9780731605156

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Groups, Clubs & Associations, New South
Wales, Sports & Pastimes
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THEY PASSED THIS WAY: BURNETT, 1940-1946

William J. Toms

Kingaroy: Burnett War Memorial Museum Association, 2000.
First Edition.
30cm x 21cm. 61 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Previous owner's name. Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0031621
ISBN: 0646401025 / 9780646401027

Read More
Category: Military & Warfare

47 NUDES

Helmut Newton

London: Thames & Hudson, 1982.
First UK Edition.
31.5cm x 23.5cm. 80 pages, black and white photographs. Grey cloth, blind
lettering, pictorial jacket.

First UK Edition of German-Australian photographer Helmut Newton's
(1920-2004) classic and striking portraiture collection, published elsewhere as
Big Nudes. Introduction by Karl Lagerfeld.

Minor soiling to front free endpaper. 1.5cm closed tear to jacket at crown of
upper joint. Very Good Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0031622
ISBN: 0500540829 / 9780500540824

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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WICKED BUT VIRTUOUS: MY LIFE

Mirka Mora

Sydney: Viking, 2000.
First Edition.
24cm x 17.5cm. [xiv], 332 pages, illustrations, some colour. Purple illustrated
cloth, white lettering, illustrated jacket.

Autobiography of Australian painter, Mirka Mora (1928-2018).

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031623
ISBN: 0670880396 / 9780670880393

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art, Biography & Autobiography

BLOOD AND SHADOWS (4 VOLUMES)

Joe R. Lansdale; Mark A. Nelson

New York: DC Comics, 1996.
First Edition.
26cm x 17cm. 4 volumes. Illustrated wrappers.

A complete set of Books 1 to 4 of the Vertigo comic.

. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031624
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Comics & Graphic Novels
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UNDER THE LINO: THE MYSTERY, THE HISTORY,
THE COMMUNITY

Caylie Jeffery

Brisbane: Caylie Jeffery, 2018.
First Edition. Signed by Author
23cm x 15cm. 415 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031625
ISBN: / 9780992432218

Read More
Category: True Crime

FAMILY TREE: OLD FRIENDS, RICH RELATIONS

Edwin Wilson

Sydney: Woodbine Press, 2020.
First Edition.
25.5cm x 19cm. x, 337 pages, illustrations, some colour, illustrated wrappers.

An idiosyncratic family history of Edwin James (Peter) Wilson: poet, painter and
botanist from East Wardell / Mullumbimby / Crows Nest.

Minor shelf wear and soiling. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031626
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, New South Wales
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JOHNNO

David Malouf

St. Lucia: University of Queensland Press, 1998.
Reprint.
18cm x 13cm. xvii, 237 pages. Illustrated papered boards, illustrated jacket.

'Johnno' is rightly considered an Australian classic. It is one of David Malouf's
finest novels, and a savagely honest appraisal of the malaise of white
suburban masculinity in 1970s Australia. Dealing with cultural cringe, tall poppy
syndrome, and the stagnating influences of capitalism and postmodernism, it
paints a picture of two very different but equally lost young men, whose
intelligence and charisma is no shield against the societies in which they live
and travel. This is a commemorative edition publishing in UQP's anniversary
year, with jacket design featuring the artwork of Vida Leahy.

Jacket shelf worn. Minor foxing and tanning. Good Condition. $10.00 AUD.

Book#0031627
ISBN: 0702230154 / 9780702230158

Read More
Category: Fiction

DIE PURPURSCHNECKE: EROTISCHE
ZEICHNUNGEN

Franz von Bayros

Hamburg: Gala Verlag, 1971.
.
28cm x 26cm. 144 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated papered
boards. Text is in German, primarily illustrations.

Monograph of the erotic illustration of Austrian Decadent artist Franz von
Bayros (1866-1924).

Minor rubbing and chipping to board edges. Interior clean. Good Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0031628
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, German, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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READER'S DIGEST COMPLETE BOOK OF
AUSTRALIAN BIRDS

Reader's Digest

Sydney: Reader's Digest, 1986.
Second Edition.
33cm x 24cm. 640 pages, colour photographs, maps. Cloth, bronze lettering,
pictorial french fold jacket.

Cracking at centre, still intact but tender. Foxing. Chips and tears to jacket. Fair
Condition. $10.00 AUD.

Book#0031630
ISBN: 0949819999 / 9780949819994

Read More
Categories: Animals & Birds, Birds

GOING UP THE LINE TO GOODNA: A HISTORY OF
WOOGAROO LUNATIC ASYLUM, GOODNA
MENTAL HOSPITAL AND WOLSTON PARK
HOSPITAL, 1865-2015

Jonathan Richards

[Bundamba]: West Moreton Hospital and Health Service, 2017.
Reprint.
27cm x 21cm. 170 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

"This book, which builds on previous projects to record the history of the
hospital, highlights the ever present tension between the available resources,
the vision of administrators and staff, and also the constantly changing factors
that shaped the hospital." (publisher's blurb)

. New Book. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0031631
ISBN: / 9781925427981

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Medicine &
Health, Psychology & Psychiatry, Queensland
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CROCODILE TEARS

Douglas Huebler

Buffalo: Albright-Knox Art Gallery and CEPA Gallery, 1985.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. [44] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Brief fictions re-sounding from the proposal in Variable Piece #70: 1971 to
photographically document the existence of everyone alive. Photographs of
American conceptual artist Douglas Heubler's Variable Piece #70, and found
forgeries of works by Van Gogh, Matisse, and Degas, illustrating a disjointed
screenplay. A reflection on the dark side of the art market.

Ex-Crocker Art Museum Research Library, minor stamps and stickers. Minor
general wear. Good Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0031632
ISBN: 0939784130 / 9780939784134

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design

THE SENSUOUS FRANZETTA

Frank Franzetta; J. David Spurlock

N. Miami Beach: Vanguard Productions, 2016.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. 176 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031633
ISBN: / 9781934331743

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Comics & Graphic Novels, Sci-Fi & Fantasy Art
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GLAMOUR GIRLS OF PARIS VOLUME ONE

Stephen Pentacoste

: Deicide Press, 2016.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. [128] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Erotic Photography from Classic French Pin-up Magazines.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031634
ISBN: / 9781840686746

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica

HIT & MISS: AUSTRALIA'S #1 ROLLER DERBY
MAGAZINE (8 VOLUMES)

Minnie Screwdriver

Perth: Hit and Miss Magazine, 2010-2012.
First Edition.
30cm x 21cm. 8 volumes. Pictorial saddle-stapled wrappers.

The first 8 issues of Australian Roller Derby Magazine, Hit & Miss. Coverage of
the national Roller Derby league from 2010 to 2012, with photo galleries,
regular commentary on the sport and community, and feature articles.

Minor general wear and soiling. Small rub to lower margin of pages 41 and 42
in issue 1. Minor creasing to issue 7. Very Good Condition. $180.00 AUD.

Book#0031635
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes
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ILLUSTRATED HISTORY OF BRISBANE

Hector Holthouse

Sydney: Reed, 1982.
First Edition.
24cm x 18cm. 64 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Small sticker remnant to title page. Minor tanning. Very Good Condition. $20.00
AUD.

Book#0031636
ISBN: 0589503227 / 9780589503222

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Queensland

MATYA-MUNDU: A HISTORY OF THE ABORIGINAL
PEOPLE OF SOUTH WEST QUEENSLAND

Hazel McKellar; Thom Blake

Cunnamulla: Cunnamulla Australian Native Welfare Association, 1984.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 18cm. [ix], 99 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor handling wear. Minor foxing and soiling. Previous owner's name. Very
Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0031637
ISBN: 0959017305 / 9780959017304

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Australia, Countries, Queensland
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QUEEN OF THE NORTH: A PICTORIAL HISTORY
OF COOKTOWN AND CAPE YORK

Glenville Pike

Mareeba: Glenville Pike, 2006.
Reprint.
26cm x 20cm. 154 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor general wear. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031638
ISBN: 0959896058 / 9780959896053

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Queensland

A PORTABLE INTRODUCTION TO DATA ANALYSIS

Michael Bulmer

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 2017.
Fifth Edition. Revised.
21cm x 15cm. [ii], x, 443 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Chipping to spine crown and fore-edge of wrappers lower panel. Minor
waterstaining. Fair Condition. $10.00 AUD.

Book#0031639
ISBN: / 9781921723100

Read More
Category: Mathematics
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THE APOSTLE OF BRISBANE: A BIOGRAPHY OF
FR. JOSEPH AUGUSTINE CANALI (1841-1915)

Patrick J. Tynan

Toowoomba: Church Activists' Press, 1992.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 14.5cm. xi, 149 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Shelf wear. Minor foxing. Sticker remnant to front flyleaf. Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0031640
ISBN: 0949122270 / 9780949122278

Read More
Categories: Australia, Biography & Autobiography, Christianity, Countries,
Queensland, Religion & Theology, Religious

THE SECRET WAR: A TRUE HISTORY OF
QUEENSLAND'S NATIVE POLICE

Jonathan Richards

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 2008.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. 308 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Jonathan Richards' detailed history from a decade of research on Native Police
detachments and police brutality in Queensland.

Creasing to tail fore-edge corner of wrappers lower panel. Minor foxing and
tanning. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031641
ISBN: / 9780702236396

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Australia, Countries, History, Law & Criminal
Studies, Queensland
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AKA: JOE D'AMATO: THE MAN AND HIS MOVIES

Simon Smith

Upton: Festival Promotions, 1995.
First Edition.
30cm x 21cm. 38 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Booklet on Italian film director Joe D'Amato (1936-1999). Includes a couple of
short essays, an interview between D'Amato and Manilo Gomarasca, and a
filmography. Illustrated throughout with frames and poster art, largely from his
erotic and horror films. Rare, unrecorded in OCLC.

Very minor creasing. Very Good Condition. $300.00 AUD.

Book#0031642
ISBN: No ISBN /
giallo

Read More
Categories: Film, Radio & Television, Horror

CERAMICS

Deborah Halpern; Fiona Murphy

Shepparton: Shepparton Art Gallery, 1990.
First Edition.
28cm x 21cm. 48 pages, colour illustrations. Lettered wrappers.

Exhibition catalogue.

Moderate shelf wear to wrappers. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031643
ISBN: 0958911894 / 9780958911894

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art, Sculpture & Ceramics
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SPEND A GLORIOUS VACATION AT VIRGINIA
BEACH, VIRGINIA

Virginia Beach Chamber of Commerce

Virginia Beach: Virginia Beach Chamber of Commerce, No date.
First Edition.
23cm x 20.5cm. [16] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

The Finest Beach on the Atlantic Searboard. Early-mid 20th century tourist
promotional booklet for Virginia Beach, Virginia.

Very minor general wear. Centre fold, as issued. Near Fine Condition. $15.00
AUD.

Book#0031644
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Epehemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States

GAY COLLECTION SERIES BOOK #6: GOING
DOOR TO DOOR & LOVE LETTERS

Jerry Forest; Allan Jacks

South Laguna: Publisher's Consultants, 1978.
First Edition.
16.5cm x 10.5cm. 191, 192 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Two in one gay pulp. Going Door to Door by Jerry Forest and Love Letters by
Allan Jacks. GY 106. One of the many gay erotic pulp novels produced in the
mid to late 20th century. These short sexually explicit stories, many of which
were formulaic and published in easily recognisable series with graphically
illustrated covers and titillating titles each targeting a specific sexual niche,
demonstrate the breadth of sexual fantasy, occupation, desire, and deviance
of the emerging homosexual culture.

Creasing to spine. Tanning. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0031645
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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PIER BUDDIES

Anonymous

: No publisher, No date.
First Edition.
17cm x 10.5cm. 180 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Gay pulp MPI-104. One of the many gay erotic pulp novels produced in the
mid to late 20th century. These short sexually explicit stories, many of which
were formulaic and published in easily recognisable series with graphically
illustrated covers and titillating titles each targeting a specific sexual niche,
demonstrate the breadth of sexual fantasy, occupation, desire, and deviance
of the emerging homosexual culture. The MPI series printed without publisher,
though likely Star Distributors, and illustrated with gay pornographic
photography and adverts for sex toys.

Creasing to spine. Tanning. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0031646
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

WALK THROUGH WALLS

Marina Abramovic; James Kaplan

: Fig Tree, 2016.
First UK Edition.
24cm x 16cm. viii, 370 pages, illustrations, some colour. Grey papered boards,
silver lettering, pictorial jacket.

Memoir of performance artist Marina Abramovic.

Very minor foxing to edges. Near Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031647
ISBN: / 9780241235645

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Biography & Autobiography
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BOEING B-17, B-29 & LANCASTER

Stewart Wilson

Canberra: Aerospace Publications, 1995.
First Edition.
28cm x 21cm. 189 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated wrappers.

Creasing. Minor soiling. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031648
ISBN: 187567117X / 9781875671175

Read More
Categories: Aviation, Military & Warfare

LET'S GO NAKED

Louis-Charles Royer

New York: Zenith Publications, 1943.
Reprint.
21cm x 14cm. 192 pages, [28] pages of black and white illustrations. Blue cloth,
gilt lettering, no jacket.

A French journalist's reports of European nudist colonies in the early 20th
century. The First American Edition published by Brentano's translated from
the French, 'Au pays des hommes nus', by Paul Quiltana, and here reprinted 11
years later by Zenith with slightly larger margins, and numerous additional
illustrations.

Slightly cocked. Minor bumping to corners. Near Fine Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0031649
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Nudism / Naturism
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HARPER'S BAZAAR AUSTRALIA: 10 YEARS OF
FASHION PHOTOGRAPHY: A COLLECTOR'S
EDITION

Harper's Bazaar

Sydney: Hearst/ACP, 2007.
First Edition.
33.5cm x 34.5cm. 240 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial glossy
papered boards.

Large format book to celebrate the 10 year history of Harper's Bazaar in
Australia. Photographers include Alice Pagliano, Justin Cooper, Jason
Capobianco, Georges Antoni, Peter Lindbergh, Lee Jenkins, Mario Sorrenti, and
Alan Gelati.

Chip to spine tail. Rubbing to board tails. Crease to crown fore-edge corner of
title page. Very Good Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0024499
ISBN: / 9781863968089

Read More
Category: Fashion, Fabrics & Style

WOODWORK FOR WOMEN: CUTTING A NEW
PATH FOR BEGINNERS

Patt Gregory

Mullumbimby: Woodwork for Women, 2010.
First Edition.
24cm x 25.5cm. 156 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial glossy papered boards.

Very minor foxing to endpapers. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024500
ISBN: / 9780980796308

Read More
Category: Crafts & Hobbies
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SECRETS OF THE SOIL: NEW SOLUTIONS FOR
RESTORING OUR PLANET

Peter Tompkins; Christopher Bird

Anchorage: Earthpulse Press, 2002.
Third Printing.
21.5cm x 14cm. xxv, 422 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Creasing to rear cover. Soiling to top edge, minor elsewhere. Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0024501
ISBN: 1890693243 / 9781890693244

Read More
Categories: Environment & Ecology, Farming & Rural Life, New Age &
Alternative

INFORMATION MANUAL 1980: MODEL 152

Cessna

Wichita: Cessna Aircraft Company, 1994.
Revised Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. iv, [238] pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered wrappers.

Minor soiling and wear to wrappers. Tab indexed by previous owner, some
highlighting and annotations. Good Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0024502
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Aviation
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INFORMATION MANUAL 1980: MODEL 172N
SKYHAWK

Cessna

Wichita: Cessna Aircraft Company, 1991.
Revised Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. iv, [326] pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered wrappers.

Soiling and wear to wrappers and edges. Small splits to hinges. Previous
owner's name, tab indexed, minor highlighting and annotations. Good
Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0024503
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Aviation

A GLIMPSE OF THE PREHISTORY OF ANTELOPE
VALLEY: ARCHAEOLOGICAL INVESTIGATIONS AT
THE SWEETSER SITE (KER-302)

Willliam Stuart Glennan

Kern: Kern-Antelope Historical Society, 1971.
First Edition. Signed by Author
25.5cm x 17.5cm. [vi], 37 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Minor soling to wrappers. Minor tanning to edges. Very Good Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0024504
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Archaeology, Countries, North America, United States
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LOS CHICANOS: AN AWAKENING PEOPLE

John Haddox

El Paso: Texas Western Press, 1970.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. 44 pages, sepia illustrations. Illustrated saddle-stapled wrappers.

Southwestern Studies Monograph No. 82. The Story in Ten Pictures by Jose
Cisneros.

Very minor wear to wrappers. Very minor foxing to top edge. Near Fine
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0024505
ISBN: No ISBN /
Texas, Arizona, New Mexico, Oklahoma, Mexico

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Sociology & Culture, United States

THE ELMIRA FLOOD

Cornelius J. Milliken

Elmira: Marvin E. Johnson, No date.
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21.5cm. 38 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

A pictorial record of the flood that hit Elmira, New York State, on 28 May 1946,
and the following wind storm that struck it on 8 June. A newspaper map of
Elmira and its railway connections laid in.

Minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024506
ISBN: No ISBN /
New York

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Photography, United States
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SUMMERLAND 1940

Erie Railroad System

New York: Erie Railroad System, 1940.
.
22.5cm x 20cm. 35 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Lists of accommodation and children's camps, along with train timetables and
fares from Jersey City, serving Sullivan County and the Delaware River
Territory.

Rubbing to spine. Folded vertically (as issued). Very Good Condition. $40.00
AUD.

Book#0024507
ISBN: No ISBN /
New York

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Railways, Travel & Places,
United States

A SHORT ACCOUNT OF THE RISE, PROGRESS
AND COMPLETION OF THE GREAT CANAL, AND
OF THE GRAND CELEBRATION WHICH TOOK
PLACE IN THE CITY ON THAT AUSPICIOUS
OCCASION

[James Hardie]

: Society of Iconophiles, 1901.
Limited.
28.5cm x 20cm. 8 pages, 1 plate. Saddle-sewn self-wrappers, folder.

A Short History of the Erie Canal, and of the Celebration, in New York City, at its
Completion. Accompanied by an engraving of DeWitt Clinton, seventh
governor of New York, who was largely responsible for the construction of the
Erie Canal. Drawn and engraved by Francis S. King, and printed on Imperial
Japan paper, in an edition of 120 impressions, including eleven artist's proofs.
Contained in a printed folder.

Very minor soiling and wear to folder. Near Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0024508
ISBN: No ISBN /
New York

Read More
Categories: Countries, History, North America, United States
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PLACES TO SEE IN WYOMING

State of Wyoming

Cheyenne: Department of Commerce and Industry, State of Wyoming, No
date.
.
26.5cm x 20cm. [32] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Yellowstone National Park, Grand Teton National Park, Devils Tower,
Shoshone Cavern and Old Fort Laramie National Monuments.

Very minor insect damage to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024509
ISBN: No ISBN /
Wyoming

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States

WYOMING: LA BONTE COUNTRY, 1820-1972

Peg Layton Leonard

Mashpee: Pierre La Bonte, Jr., 1972.
First Edition. Inscribed by person(s) connected with book
22cm x 14cm. [26] pages, sepia illustrations, map. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

The Quest of the Mountain Man - Trapper of the Creek. Inscribed by Pierre La
Bonte Jr. with a letter from him laid in.

Very minor soiling and creasing to wrappers. Stain from adhesive tape on
wrappers verso. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024510
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Countries, Genealogy & Local History,
North America, United States
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A WESTERN HISTORY RESEARCH CENTER AT
THE UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING LIBRARY,
LARAMIE

Gene Gressley

Laramie: University of Wyoming Library, No date.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 23cm. [16] pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

In original postage envelope in good condition.

Minor creasing to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024511
ISBN: No ISBN /
Wyoming

Read More
Categories: Books on Books, Countries, North America, United States

WYOMING

Wyoming State Historical Department

Cheyenne: Wyoming State Historical Department, 1953.
.
10cm x 15cm. 23 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Booklet of facts and historical snippets on Wyoming. Includes colour
illustrations of the state bird and state flower. Wonderful Wyoming Frontier for
fun paper patch laid in.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024512
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States
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NEWCASTLE, WYOMING: WHERE PROGRESS
LIGHTS THE SKIES

Newcastle Chamber of Commerce

Newcastle: Newcastle Chamber of Commerce, No date.
.
20.5cm x 8.5cm. Quadfold.

Promotional brochure with basic history and facts, map.

Very minor tanning. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024513
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States

SEEING MILWAUKEE

The Gray Line Association

: The Gray Line Association, 1931.
.
23.5cm x 20.5cm. IIlustrations, some colour, map. Single folded sheet.

Very minor chipping and soiling. Vertical centre fold (as issued). Very Good
Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0024514
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States
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NORTHERN WISCONSIN AND UPPER MICHIGAN

The Milwaukee Road

Chicago: Chicago, Milwaukee, St. Paul and Pacific Railroad, 1935.
.
82cm x 69cm (sheet size) 23cm x 21cm (folded size). Monotone illustrations,
maps. Folded sheet.

Includes descriptions of places to holiday, directories of resorts, hotels and
children's camps, and fares for rail excursions by the Milwaukee Road. Large
map of the Northern Wisconsin Lake Region with a directory of lakes.

Minor closed tears to a couple of fold points. Near Fine Condition. $200.00
AUD.

Book#0024515
ISBN: No ISBN /
Wisconsin, Michigan

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, Railways, Travel &
Places, United States

AMONG...THE STATE PARKS AND FORESTS OF
WISCONSIN

Wisconsin Conservation Department

Madison: Wisconsin Conservation Department, No date.
.
23.5cm x 16.5cm. [32] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Pictorial
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Minor shelf wear. Minor rubbing to spine. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024516
ISBN: No ISBN /
Wisconsin

Read More
Categories: Countries, Natural History & Resources, North America, Travel &
Places, United States
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YOUR VACATION IN WISCONSIN

Recreational Publicity Division, Wisconsin Conservation Department

Madison: Recreational Publicity Division, Wisconsin Conservation Department,
No date.
.
25.5cm x 18cm. [24] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Minor rubbing to spine. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024517
ISBN: No ISBN /
Wisconsin

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

SHEBOYGAN, WISCONSIN, ON THE LAKE SHORE
ROUTE

The Milwaukee Journal

Sheboygan: Office Supply & Printing Co., No date.
.
22.5cm x 10cm. Black and white illustrations, maps. Single folded sheet.

The Shortest and Most Scenic Highway to the North, U. S. Highway No. 141 and
State Highway No. 17. Outlines resorts, fishing, bathing, and golfing in the area,
with black and white photographs, and a description of Sheboygan. Three
maps courtesy of The Milwaukee Journal.

Minor creasing and rubbing. Very minor closed tears at folds and edges. Very
Good Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0024518
ISBN: No ISBN /
Wisconsin

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, Geography & Maps, North America, Travel &
Places, United States
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MARINETTE COUNTY, WISCONSIN: IDEAL
VACATIONLAND OF THE GREAT NORTH
COUNTRY

Marinette Industrial Board

Marinette County: Marinette Industrial Board, No date.
.
23.5cm x 19.5cm. 10 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

A Maximum of Pleasure at a Minimum of Expense. Includes a list of resorts and
tourist camps.

Very minor chipping, rubbing, creasing and soiling to wrappers. Very Good
Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0024519
ISBN: No ISBN /
Wisconsin

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States

FOND DU LAC, WISCONSIN: AT THE FOOT OF
LAKE WINNEBAGO EXTENDS A HEARTY
WELCOME

Fond Du Lac Association of Commerce

Fond Du Lac: Fond Du Lac Association of Commerce, No date.
.
22.5cm x 20.5cm. [8] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Pictorial saddle-
stapled self wrappers.

Gateway of the Famous Fox River Valley. Contents: Scenes in Fond du Lac
Show the Progress of a Live City. A City of Extensive Educational and
Recreational Facilities. Places of Interest Offer Delightful Memories to the
Visiting Public. Fond Du Lac Offers Industry Excellent Opportunities and Co-
operation. An Ideal Farming Community Surrounds the City of Fond du Lac.
Churches of Every Denomination are Found in the City of Fond du Lac. Fond
du Lac City Offers Ideal Convention Facilities to All. Points of Historic Interest
About Fond du Lac.

Very minor soiling. Folded vertically (as issued). Very Good Condition. $100.00
AUD.

Book#0024520
ISBN: No ISBN /
Wisconsin

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States
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THE MATTHEWS-NORTHRUP UP-TO-DATE MAP
OF WASHINGTON D. C.

The Matthews-Northrup Co.

Buffalo and New York: The Matthews-Northrup Co., 1895.
.
27.5cm x 35cm. Map.

Index printed on verso.

Very minor soiling. Very minor closed tears at folds. Near Fine Condition.
$120.00 AUD.

Book#0024521
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United States

THE PLACE NAMES OF BOONE COUNTY,
MISSOURI

Robert L. Ramsay

Gainesville: American Dialect Society, 1952.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. 52 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Lettered wrappers.

Publication of the American Dialect Society Number 18.

Small closed tear to spine crown. Minor stain to crown edge. Very minor soiling
and creasing to wrappers. Very minor tanning. Very Good Condition. $25.00
AUD.

Book#0024522
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United States
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TWA : THE LINDBERGH LINE: AIRWAY MAP AND
AIR LOG

Transcontinental & Western Air, Inc.

Chicago: Rand McNally & Co., 1936.
.
23cm x 21.5cm. 23 pages, colour illustrations, maps. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Route maps, humorously illustrated in colour in the style of Ruth Taylor, with
notes about each stop along the way.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0024523
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, Travel & Places,
United States

WINCHESTER MYSTERY HOUSE: THE WORLD'S
LARGEST, ODDEST DWELLING

Winchester Mystery House

San Jose: Rosicrucian Press Photolithography, No date.
.
15cm x 8.5cm. Black and white illustrations, map. Single folded sheet.

Tourist promotional leaflet for the Winchester Mystery House

Minor insect damage. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024524
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States
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WILKES-BARRE, PENNSYLVANIA: CENTER OF
BEAUTIFUL WYOMING VALLEY

Wyoming Valley Chamber of Commerce

Wilkes-Barre: Wyoming Valley Chamber of Commerce and Wyoming Valley
Motor Club, No date.
.
22cm x 9cm. Black and white illustrations, map. Single folded sheet.

Very minor tanning and creasing. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024525
ISBN: No ISBN /
Pennsylvania

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States

HALF AN HOUR IN ELDORADO: A TRIP THROUGH
THE WELLS FARGO BANK HISTORICAL
COLLECTION OF THE OLD WEST.

Wells Fargo Bank & Union Trust Co.

San Francisco: Wells Fargo Bank & Union Trust Co., 1954.
.
23cm x 10cm. [32] pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Very minor soiling and tanning to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024526
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, History, North America, United States
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SOUTH DAKOTA BLACK HILLS AND BADLANDS

Harlan J. Bushfield

South Dakota: South Dakota Highway Commission, No date.
.
25.5cm x 19.5cm. 12 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Includes a photographic illustration of John Borglum sculpting the face of
Abraham Lincoln on Mount Rushmore.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024527
ISBN: No ISBN /
South Dakota

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

SOUTH DAKOTA

State Highway Commission

South Dakota: State Highway Commission, No date.
.
25.5cm x 19.5cm. [8] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024528
ISBN: No ISBN /
South Dakota

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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1961-62 OFFICIAL HIGHWAY MAP OF DELAWARE

N. Maxson Terry

Dover: Delaware State Highway Department, 1961.
.
86cm x 56cm (sheet size) 11.5cm x 21.5cm (folded size). Colour map, colour
illustrations. Single folded sheet.

Very minor soiling. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024529
ISBN: No ISBN /
Delaware

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, Travel & Places,
United States

COME SEE THE GUNFLINT TRAIL, HISTORICAL
GRAND PORTAGE, THE NORTH SHORE OF LAKE
SUPERIOR, GRAND MARAIS, MINNESOTA

Grand Marais Commercial Club

Grand Marais: Grand Marais Commercial Club, No date.
.
21.5cm x 28cm. [4] pages, black and white illustrations, colour map. Pictorial
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Very minor rubbing. Vertical trifold (as issued). Near Fine Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0024530
ISBN: No ISBN /
Minnesota

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States
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SEE THE COLUMBIA GORGE AND BONNEVILLE
DAM

Mid-Columbia Chamber of Commerce

Vancouver: Publicity Bureau, Mid-Columbia Chamber of Commerce, 1936.
.
23cm x 10cm. [12] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated saddle
stapled wrappers.

Where the West's Scenic Center Becomes the Nation's Power Center. Cover
illustration by Lester Burnham, 1936.

Small rub to front panel and most pages at gutter beneath lower staple. Very
Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024531
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States

HOLIDAY HAUNTS: ADIRONDACKS, THOUSAND
ISLANDS

Rand McNally & Co.

: Rand McNally & Co., 1937.
.
23cm x 20.5cm. 63 pages, illustrations, some colour maps. Illustrated saddle-
stapled self wrappers.

Minor insect damage. Very minor rubbing to wrappers. Vertical fold (as issued).
Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024532
ISBN: No ISBN /
New York

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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ALAMEDA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA, HAYWARD

Alameda County Development Commission

Oakland: Alameda County Development Commission, No date.
.
23.cm x 20.5cm. 19 pages, sepia illustrations, map. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Very minor rubbing and soiling to wrappers. Vertical fold (as issued). Near Fine
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024533
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

ALAMEDA COUNTY, AGRICULTURE AND ROAD
MAP. SAN LEANDRO

Board of Supervisors, Alameda County

[Oakland]: Board of Supervisors, Alameda County, 1937.
.
23.cm x 20cm. 20 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Very minor creasing and tanning. Folded vertically (as issued). Very Good
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024534
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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THE ALASKA LINE: LET'S GO SAILING SHELTERED
SEAS

The Alaska Steamship Line

Seattle: The Alaska Steamship Line, No date.
.
25.5cm x 19.5cm. [20] pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024535
ISBN: No ISBN /
Alaska

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Ships & the Sea, Travel & Places, United
States

ALASKA: THE ALASKA RAILROAD: MT MCKINLEY
PARK ROUTE. ALASKA: FROM SHELTERED SEAS
TO GOLDEN HEART VIA THE ALASKA RAILROAD

U.S. Department of the Interior

Anchorage: U.S. Department of the Interior, 1934.
.
23cm x 20cm. 22 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Very minor rubbing and creasing of wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $40.00
AUD.

Book#0024536
ISBN: No ISBN /
Alaska

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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LOOKING AHEAD TO ALASKA

Alaska Steamship Company

[Seattle]: Alaska Steamship Company, No date.
.
51cm x 39cm (sheet size), 25.5cm x 19.5cm (folded size). Colour map.

A Good-Natured Map of Alaska Showing the Services Offered by "The Alaska
Line" and Suggesting Some of the Most Interesting Features of the Territory.

Small staple holes and very minor holes on folds. Very minor insect damage to
edges. Very Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0024537
ISBN: No ISBN /
Alaska

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, Ships & the Sea,
Travel & Places, United States

THIS IS ALASKA

Alaska Steamship Company

Seattle: Alaska Steamship Company, No date.
.
25cm x 19.5cm. [24] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Splits at crown and tail of spine. 1cm closed tear to top edge of wrappers front
panel. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024538
ISBN: No ISBN /
Alaska

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Ships & the Sea, Travel & Places, United
States
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ALASKA SCHEDULES 1939

Alaska Steamship Company

Seattle: Alaska Steamship Company, 1939.
.
23cm x 20cm. [8] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Very minor general wear. Vertical fold (as issued). Near Fine Condition. $40.00
AUD.

Book#0024539
ISBN: No ISBN /
Alaska

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Ships & the Sea, Travel & Places, United
States

ALASKA FOR AN AIR-COOLED VACATION

Alaska Steamship Company and The Milwaukee Road

Seattle: Alaska Steamship Company and The Milwaukee Road, No date.
.
23cm x 20.5cm. [6] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Trifold.

Very minor chipping to edges. Vertical fold (as issued). Very Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0024540
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Ships & the Sea, Travel &
Places, United States
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MAP OF ALASKA, ATLIN, AND THE YUKON

White Pass & Yukon Route

Chicago and Seattle: White Pass & Yukon Route, 1917.
.
55cm x 79cm (sheet size) 19cm x 10cm (wrappers size). Colour map in
wrappers.

Map of White Pass & Yukon Route and Connections with Map of Atlin Lake
District inset.

Minor tanning and creasing. A few small splits along folds and a small hole to
bottom left panel. Very Good Condition. $145.00 AUD.

Book#0024541
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington, Alaska

Read More
Categories: Canada, Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United
States

ALASKA..WITH THE ALASKA STEAMSHIP
COMPANY

Alaska Steamship Company

Seattle: Alaska Steamship Company, 1941.
.
19.5cm x 27cm. [28] pages, illustrations, some colour, map. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

5.5cm split to spine tail. Minor to moderate insect damage to wrappers. Good
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024542
ISBN: No ISBN /
Alaska

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Ships & the Sea, Travel & Places, United
States
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ALASKA 1971: CRUISE AND TOUR

North Land Tours

Seattle: North Land Tours, 1971.
.
23cm x 20.5cm. 28 pages, colour illustrations, maps. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024543
ISBN: No ISBN /
Alaska

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

ALASKA 1971: CRUISE TOURS

Westours

Seattle: Westours, 1971.
.
23cm x 20cm. 26 pages, colour illustrations, maps.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024544
ISBN: No ISBN /
Alaska

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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SUNSHINE AND HEALTH IN ALBUQUERQUE

Albuquerque Civic Council

Albuquerque: Albuquerque Civic Council, 1939.
Fourteenth Printing.
23cm x 15cm. 28 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Concentrates on the healthy climate and medical facilities of Albuquerque.

Minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0024545
ISBN: No ISBN /
New Mexico

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

ALBUQUERQUE NEW MEXICO: A WONDERFUL
PLACE TO LIVE

Albuquerque Civic Council

Albuquerque: Albuquerque Civic Council, [1941].
.
23cm x 15cm. [24] pages, black and white photographs. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Many photographs of Albuquerque and its delights.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024546
ISBN: No ISBN /
New Mexico

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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BALTIMORE: A PICTORIAL PRESENTATION

Baltimore Association of Commerce

Baltimore: Tourist Development Bureau, Baltimore Association of Commerce,
No date.
.
23cm x 20cm. [12] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Very minor tanning. Vertical fold (as issued). Near Fine Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0024547
ISBN: No ISBN /
Maryland

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

METROPOLITAN BALTIMORE TOURGUIDE MAP

Rand McNally & Company

Chicago: Rand McNally & Company, No date.
.
46cm x 61cm (sheet size), 23cm x 10cm (folded size). Colour map.

Metropolitan Baltimore and Downtown Baltimore Maps. List of What to See in
Baltimore and Vicinity. Sponsored by Gulf Motoring Products.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0024548
ISBN: No ISBN /
Maryland

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, Travel & Places,
United States
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MAP OF BERKELEY

City of Berkeley

Berkeley: City of Berkeley, No date.
.
42cm x 67.5cm (sheet size) 21cm x 10cm (folded size) Colour map, sepia
illustrations.

Map of Berkeley, Albany, and Vicinity. Includes photographs of notable
locations.

Minor printers error crease to verso. Very minor general wear. Near Fine
Condition. $85.00 AUD.

Book#0024549
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, Travel & Places,
United States

ENJOY LIFE IN BERKELEY, CALIFORNIA: CITY OF
HOMES, CULTURE, INDUSTRY, EDUCATION

Berkeley Chamber of Commerce

Berkeley: Berkeley Chamber of Commerce, No date.
.
23cm x 20cm. [16] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Minor general wear. Vertical fold (as issued). Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0024550
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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ENJOY LIFE IN BERKELEY, CALIFORNIA, AT THE
END OF THE VICTORY HIGHWAY

Berkeley Chamber of Commerce

Berkeley: Berkeley Chamber of Commerce, No date.
.
23cm x 20cm. [20] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

City of Beautiful Homes, Educational Facilities, Clean Government, Distinctive
Shops, Growing Industries.

Rub to cover illustration. Moderate insect damage to spine. Vertical fold (as
issued). Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024551
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

THE BILTMORE, NEW YORK CITY:
DISTINGUISHED AMONG THE WORLD'S FINEST
HOTELS

[The Biltmore Hotel]

New York: [The Biltmore Hotel], No date.
.
16cm x 23.5cm. [16] pages, colour illustrations. Lettered saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Introductory text by D. B Mulligan, who was the Managing Director of the Hotel
from 1934 until 1940. Contains colour photographs of the rooms of the hotel,
including the 7,000 volume library and the chapel.

Minor foxing, chipping and tanning to wrappers. Very Good Condition. $40.00
AUD.

Book#0024552
ISBN: No ISBN /
New York

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States
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A MAP OF THE MARKED HISTORICAL SITES OF
CALIFORNIA

Phil Townsend Hanna; William Webb, Lowell Butler

California: Westways with The Automobile Club of Southern California, 1952.
.
106cm x 73.5cm (sheet size) 26.5cm x 18.5cm (folded size). Colour map.

Compiled from the Official Registrations of the California State Department of
Natural Resources. With notes on each site. A coloured map of the whole state
with smaller maps of sites in San Francisco Bay, San Francisco, Monterey, Los
Angeles and Vicinity, San Diego, and Mother Lode. Westways Vol. 44, No. 12.

Tanning. Very Good Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0024553
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, History, North America, Travel &
Places, United States

[MANGA JITSUWA] NUDE 5

[Fuji Shubbansha]

Tokyo: Fuji Publishing, 1960.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. 130 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers. Text
is in Japanese, largely pictorial.

Japanese men's magazine. More than half of the volume is photogravure
nudes, also articles on baseball, sex humour comics, and more.

Minor general wear and tanning. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0031650
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/a-map-of-the-marked-historical-sites-of-california/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=A+Map+of+the+Marked+Historical+Sites+of+California
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/a-map-of-the-marked-historical-sites-of-california/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=A+Map+of+the+Marked+Historical+Sites+of+California
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/geography-maps/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/history/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/travel-places/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/travel-places/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/united-states/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/manga-jitsuwa-nude-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=%5BManga+jitsuwa%5D+Nude+5
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/manga-jitsuwa-nude-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=%5BManga+jitsuwa%5D+Nude+5
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/sexuality-art-erotica/


1997 SUPER CATALOGUE VOL 21

Shinjuku Art Center

Tokyo: Shinjuku Art Center, 1997.
.
25.5cm x 18cm. 120 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

1990s Japanese adult products catalogue, includes sex toys, videos,
supplements, lingerie, and more.

Wrappers pulling at staples. Good Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0031651
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Sex Guides, Sexuality in Asia

SPANK! THE ART OF FERNANDO CARETTA

Fernando Caretta

Columbus: SQP Inc., 2016.
First Edition.
30.5cm x 23cm. [48] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor creasing to wrappers. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031652
ISBN: / 9780865622609

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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ONI NO ODORI: DAIDO GEININ NO KIROKU /
DEMON DANCE: A RECORD OF STREET
PERFORMANCES

Gilyak Amagasaki

Tokyo: Buronzusha, 1980.
First Edition.
26cm x 19cm. 136 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers,
pictorial jacket. Text is in Japanese.

Chronological biography illustrated throughout with photographs of the earlier
career of Japanese street performer Gilyak Amagasaki from 1968-1980. Now in
his 90s he is still performing.

Very minor foxing to top edge. Near Fine Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0031653
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Dance, Japan, Photography, Theatre & Plays

LOVE'S BODY: ART IN THE AGE OF AIDS

Kasahara Michiko

Tokyo: Tokyo Metropolitan Museum of Photography, 2010.
First Edition.
24cm x 19cm. 184 pages, photographs, many in colour. Pictorial french fold
wrappers. Text is bilingual, Japanese and English.

Exhibition catalogue. Features the work of AA Bronson, Akira the Hustler/Cho
Yukio, Felix Fonzalex-Torres, Herve Guibert, Sunil Gupta, Peter Hujar, David
Wojnarowicz, and William Yang.

. Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0031654
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, Photography
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KINBAKU RAISAN

Nobuyoshi Araki

Tokyo: eyesencia, 2008.
First Edition.
32cm x 27cm. [42] pages, colour illustrations. White papered boards, illustrated
jacket.

Photobook of Japanese photographer Nobuyoshi Araki. Many of his classic
motifs, bondage, skyscapes, flowers, many of which are splashed over with
colourful paints. Edition of 1,000. 1 copy recorded in OCLC.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0031655
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

THE 501 XX: A COLLECTION OF VINTAGE JEANS

Yutaka Fujihara

Tokyo: World Press Photo, 2015.
.
29cm x 21.5cm. 200 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial matte papered boards.
Text is bilingual, English and Japanese.

A detailed catalogue of Levi's vintage denim jeans the 501XX from the 1890s to
the 1960s. 200 pages of colour photographs catalogue this iconic waist overall,
together with other reference material and ephemera. An essential reference
on the subject. This copy in the original shrinkwrap, interior photos from
another copy.

. Fine Condition. $265.00 AUD.

Book#0031656
ISBN: / 9784846500269

Read More
Category: Fashion, Fabrics & Style

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/kinbaku-raisan-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Kinbaku+Raisan
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/kinbaku-raisan-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Kinbaku+Raisan
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/photography/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/sexuality-art-erotica/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-501-xx-a-collection-of-vintage-jeans-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+501+XX%3A+A+Collection+of+Vintage+Jeans
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-501-xx-a-collection-of-vintage-jeans-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+501+XX%3A+A+Collection+of+Vintage+Jeans
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/fashion-fabrics-style/


LUX HAERESIS: THE LIGHT HERETICAL

Daniel A. Schulke

Cheshire: Xoanon, 2011.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 15cm. 156, [4] pages. Grey cloth, black lettering and decoration.

The first of the magical dyah Hammaeas. The standard edition of 729
numbered copies, of which this is number 557.

Spine discoloured. Minor mottling to cloth. Minor foxing to edges and first and
last pages. Good Condition. $250.00 AUD.

Book#0031657
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

THE INFERNAL PATH

Alexander W. Dray

: Dark Harvest Occult Publishers, 2012.
Crown of Flames Edition. Signed by Author
23.5cm x 15cm. 160 pages. Red cloth, black lettering and decoration.

The Crown of Flames Edition of 313 signed and numbered copies, of which this
is number 89.

Very minor foxing to top edge. Near Fine Condition. $400.00 AUD.

Book#0031658
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/lux-haeresis-the-light-heretical/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Lux+Haeresis%3A+The+Light+Heretical
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/lux-haeresis-the-light-heretical/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Lux+Haeresis%3A+The+Light+Heretical
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/magic-paranormal-occult/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-infernal-path/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Infernal+Path
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-infernal-path/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Infernal+Path
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/magic-paranormal-occult/


LIBER OBSIDIAN OBSCURA

Alexander Winfield Dray

: Dark Harvest Occult Publishers, 2010.
First Edition. Signed by Author
23.5cm x 15cm. 214 pages. Black cloth, black lettering and decoration.

328 numbered copies, of which this is number 10, this copy signed to the front
free endpaper.

. Fine Condition. $500.00 AUD.

Book#0031659
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

NOX INFERNUS: THE BOOK OF BLACK AMBER

Alexander Winfield Dray

: Dark Harvest Occult Publishers, 2011.
Mausoleum Edition.
23.5cm x 15cm. 204 pages. Grey cloth, black lettering and decoration.

225 numbered copies, of which this is number 198.

. Fine Condition. $400.00 AUD.

Book#0031660
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult
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OPUSCULA MAGICA (2 VOLUMES)

Andrew D. Chumbley

Richmond Vista: Three Hands Press, 2010-2011.
.
23cm x 15cm. 150, 126 pages, 2 volumes. Cloth, illustrated jackets.

Volume 1: Essays on Witchcraft and the Sabbatic Tradition, number 523 of 726.
Volume 2: Essays on Witchcraft and Crooked Path Sorcery, number 253 of 726.

Very minor foxing to top edges. Near Fine Condition. $600.00 AUD.

Book#0031661
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

BETWEEN TWO WORLDS

St. Luke; Shamana

Tahmoor: With Wings of Light Inc., 1998.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 15cm. [vi], ii, [4], 583 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated
wrappers.

Minor general wear. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031662
ISBN: 095858530X / 9780958585309

Read More
Category: New Age & Alternative
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THE SECRET DOCTRINE (3 VOLUMES)

H. P. Blavatsky

Adyar: The Theosophical Publishing House, 1978-1979.
.
24.5cm x 16.5cm. 696, 817, 52 pages, 3 volumes. Blue cloth, white lettering, no
jackets.

Volume 1: Cosmogenesis. Volume 2: Anthropogenesis. Volume 3: General
Index and Bibliography.

Moderate handling wear, minor bumping to corners, minor cracking, still intact.
Minor soiling. Minor to moderate tanning. Good Condition. $180.00 AUD.

Book#0031663
ISBN: 0835675254 / 9780835675253

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

ISIS UNVEILED: A MASTER-KEY TO THE
MYSTERIES OF ANCIENT AND MODERN SCIENCE
AND THEOLOGY

H. P. Blavatsky

Los Angeles: The Theosophy Company, 1982.
Fifth Printing. Facsimile Edition.
23cm x 15.5cm. xlv, 708 pages. Red cloth, gilt lettering and decoration, lettered
jacket.

Centenary Anniversary Edition. Both volumes bound in one.

Minor foxing. Minor chipping to jacket edges. Very Good Condition. $80.00
AUD.

Book#0031664
ISBN: 0938998013 / 9780938998013

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult
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THE MOST HOLY TRINOSOPHIA OF THE COMTE
DE ST. GERMAIN

Manly P. Hall; Comte de St. Germain

Los Angeles: The Philosophical Research Society, 1963.
Fourth Edition.
22cm x 14cm. [vi], ix-lxxii, [2], 1-98 (leaves, printed recto only), [1] 101-149 pages.
Tan cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

With introductory material and commentary by Manly P. Hall. Illustrated with a
complete photostatic facsimile from the original manuscript in the
Bibliotheque de Troyes.

Minor bumping to spine tail. Bookseller's stamp of Adyar Bookshop, Sydney.
Small chips and tears to lightly shelfworn jacket.. Very Good Condition. $120.00
AUD.

Book#0031665
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

MODERN BOY, MODERN GIRL: MODERNITY IN
JAPANESE ART, 1910-1935

Ajioka Chiaki; John Clark; Jackie Menzies; Mizusawa Tsutomu

Sydney: Art Gallery of New South Wales, 1998.
First Edition.
30cm x 24cm. 174 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated french fold wrappers.

Catalogue of an exhibition 18 July - 30 August 1998.

Discolouration and minor wear to wrappers. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024554
ISBN: 073138900X / 9780731389001

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Asian Art

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-most-holy-trinosophia-of-the-comte-de-st-germain/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Most+Holy+Trinosophia+of+the+Comte+de+St.+Germain
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-most-holy-trinosophia-of-the-comte-de-st-germain/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Most+Holy+Trinosophia+of+the+Comte+de+St.+Germain
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/magic-paranormal-occult/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/modern-boy-modern-girl-modernity-in-japanese-art-1910-1935/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Modern+Boy%2C+Modern+Girl%3A+Modernity+in+Japanese+Art%2C+1910-1935
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/modern-boy-modern-girl-modernity-in-japanese-art-1910-1935/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Modern+Boy%2C+Modern+Girl%3A+Modernity+in+Japanese+Art%2C+1910-1935
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/art-design/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/art-design/asian-art/


CAMPING ACTIVITIES: FOR USE IN SCHOOL AND
VACATION CAMPS CONDUCTED BY THE
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PHYSICAL
EDUCATION AND NATIONAL FITNESS BRANCH

John McClymont

Sydney: Physical Education and National Fitness Branch, Department of
Education, 1954.
Second Printing.
33.5cm x 21cm. 28 leaves (printed recto only). Illustrated side-stapled covers.

Detailed bushcraft, nature craft, physical education, handcraft, evening, and
first aid activities. Unrecorded in Trove.

Soiling, tanning, bumping and wear to covers. Minor foxing and tanning. Insect
damage. Previous owner's name. Fair Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024555
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Education, New South Wales, Sports &
Pastimes

GREAT LOVERS: PAINTINGS BY WALTER DORIN

Walter Dorin; George Melly

London: Jonathan Cape, 1981.
First Edition.
25cm x 20cm. 47 pages, colour illustrations. Blue cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated
jacket.

Minor foxing and tanning. Very minor chipping to jacket crown. Very Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0024556
ISBN: 0224019422 / 9780224019422

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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BOMBS TO BEEF: DEVELOPMENT OF DUMPU
CATTLE STATION, PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Barbara Jephcott

[Toowoomba]: Barbara Jephcott, 2007.
First Edition. Inscribed by Author
24.5cm x 17.5cm. vii, 178 pages, illustrations, some colour, maps. Pictorial
wrappers.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024557
ISBN: / 9781921151576

Read More
Categories: Countries, Farming & Rural Life, Genealogy & Local History,
Melanesia, Papua New Guinea

CLIMATE RESPONSIVE DESIGN: A STUDY OF
BUILDINGS IN MODERATE AND HOT HUMID
CLIMATES

Richard Hyde; Michael Docherty; Peter Woods

London: Spon, 2001.
Second Printing.
24.5cm x 19cm. [xii], 244 pages, black and white illustrations, plans. Pictorial
wrappers.

Minor bumping to corners. Minor foxing. Electronic security sticker. Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024558
ISBN: 0419209700 / 9780419209706

Read More
Category: Architecture
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FIJIAN ARTIFACTS: THE TASMANIAN MUSEUM
AND ART GALLERY COLLECTION

Rod Ewins

Hobart: Tasmanian Museum and Art Gallery, 1982.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 25.5cm. vi, 115 pages, illustrations, some colour, map. Pictorial
wrappers.

Very minor shelf and handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024559
ISBN: 0724610995 / 9780724610990

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Countries, Fiji, History, Melanesia

LIKLIK BUK: A RURAL DEVELOPMENT
HANDBOOK CATALOGUE FOR PAPUA NEW
GUINEA

P. R. Hale; B. D. Williams

Lae: Liklik Buk Information Centre, 1977.
English Edition.
27cm x 21.5cm. x, 270 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Contents: Crops: Primary energy crops, Legumes, Oil plants, Vegetables, Fruits
and nuts, Tree crops, Beverages, Spices, Soil Management, Soil tillage, Pests
and Diseases, General articles. Livestock: Poultry, Animals, Fish Culture,
Insects, Wildlife. Processes: Crop processing and utilisation, Livestock
processing and utilisation, Food preparation, Building and road construction,
Village industry arts and crafts. Designs: Energy, Water resource development
and use, Crop production, Livestock production, Hunting and fishing, Crop
processing, food preparation and preservation, Building and road construction,
Transports, Village industry arts and crafts. Animating village development.
Health: Nutrition, Food composition tables, Family planning, Healing,
References. General references: Literature - South Pacific, Literature -
Overseas, Book suppliers, Periodicals, Suppliers.

Minor shelf and handling wear, minor creasing to spine. Minor foxing. Previous
owners' names. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024560
ISBN: 0869350244 /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Crafts & Hobbies, Farming & Rural Life, Medicine &
Health, Melanesia, Papua New Guinea
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ILAN PASIN (THIS IS OUR WAY): TORRES STRAIT
ART

Tom Mosby; Brian Robinson

Cairns: Cairns Regional Gallery, 1998.
First Edition.
30cm x 24.5cm. 151 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial french fold wrappers.

Published in conjunction with an exhibition organised by the Cairns Regional
Gallery.

Very minor shelf and handling wear. Minor tanning. Near Fine Condition.
$40.00 AUD.

Book#0024561
ISBN: 0958685843 / 9780958685849

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australia, Countries, Indigenous Art, Torres Strait

MAP OF BEVERLY HILLS, CALIFORNIA, AND
FACTS ABOUT BEVERLY HILLS RESIDENTIAL,
RESIDENTIAL INCOME AND BUSINESS PROPERTY

Beverly Hills Chamber of Commerce and Civic Association

Beverly Hills: Beverly Hills Chamber of Commerce and Civic Association, ca
1950.
.
1 sheet, 46cm x 31.5cm, folded to 23cm x 10.5cm, black and white illustration.

Very minor chips and tanning. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024562
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United States
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THE GRIZZLY BIG BEAR LAKE

Pete Baker

Big Bear Lake: The Grizzly, No date.
.
22.5cm x 61cm (sheet size) 22.5cm x 8cm (folded size). Map.

Index to verso.

Very minor tanning. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024563
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United States

MAP OF AMADOR COUNTY, CALIFORNIA. IN THE
HEART OF THE MOTHER LODE

Harry Freese

Jackson and Oakland: Amador County Public Relations Department and Harry
Freese, No date.
.
44.5cm x 57cm (sheet size), 22cm x 9.5cm (folded size). Map.

Large map of Amador County, with smaller more detailed maps of Plymouth,
Jackson, Sutter Creek, Ione and Amador City with descriptive text on verso.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024564
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United States
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MAP OF AMADOR COUNTY, CALIFORNIA: A
MOTHER LODE COUNTY LYING EAST OF
SACRAMENTO AND SAN JOAQUIN COUNTIES IN
THE SIERRA FOOTHILLS

C. E. Bronson

Jackson: Amador County Chamber of Commerce, 1949.
.
43cm x 56cm (sheet size), 21.5cm x 90cm (folded size) Map, printed recto only.

A few tiny holes along folds. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024565
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United States

1958 STREET MAP OF COMPTON, CALIFORNIA
AND VICINITY

Compton Chamber of Commerce

Compton: Compton Chamber of Commerce, 1958.
.
44.5cm x 57cm (sheet size) 22cm x 9.5cm (folded size). Map.

Includes advertisements for businesses.

Very minor creasing. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0024566
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United States
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VULCAN'S TOUR MAP OF BIRMINGHAM

Alabama Motorists Association

Birmingham: Alabama Motorists Association, No date.
.
32.5cm x 39.5cm (sheet size), 16.5cm x 20cm (folded size). Map.

With notes for a four hour and a two and a half hour tours.

Very minor tanning and chipping. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024567
ISBN: No ISBN /
Alabama

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United States

METROPOLITAN OAKLAND AREA: ALAMEDA
COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

Oakland Chamber of Commerce

Oakland: Oakland Chamber of Commerce, No date.
.
45.5cm x 61cm (sheet size) 23cm x 10cm (folded size). Map, colour illustrations.

Minor tanning. Very small closed tears to some folds. Very Good Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0024568
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United States
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CLAREMONT CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OFFICIAL
MAP AND MEMBERS' BUSINESS GUIDE,
1954-1955

Claremont Chamber of Commerce

Claremont: Claremont Chamber of Commerce, 1954.
.
1 sheet, 44.5cm x 30cm, folded to 22cm x 10cm.

Very minor chips. Small ink annotations to street index. Very Good Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0024569
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United States

MAP OF GLENDALE AND VICINITY

Glendale Chamber of Commerce and the Glendale News Press

Glendale: Glendale Chamber of Commerce and the Glendale News Press, No
date.
.
79cm x 53cm (sheet size), 20cm x 9cm (folded size). Map, black and white
illustrations.

Circa 1954. Includes a brief history of Glendale.

Minor tanning. A few tiny holes on folds. Very Good Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0024570
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United States
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SEEING SEATTLE BY WATER

Anderson Water Tours

Leschi Park: Anderson Water Tours, No date.
.
23cm x 20.5cm. [8] pages, black and white illustrations, colour map. Illustrated
self wrappers.

Very minor chipping to edges. Minor tanning. Vertical fold (as issued). Very
Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024571
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Ships & the Sea, Travel &
Places, United States

JOURNEYS IN THE CHARMED LAND: 11
VACATION DAYS AROUND SEATTLE

No author

Seattle: Pioneer Printing Co., No date.
.
23.5cm x 20.5cm. 12 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Guide to an 11 day holiday in and around Seattle, including Rainier, Tacoma, Mt.
Baker, and more, for a grand total of $94.29.

Minor rubbing to wrappers. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024572
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States
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SEATTLE IN WASHINGTON STATE: SEATTLE'S
INVITATION TO YOU...

City of Seattle

Seattle: City of Seattle, No date.
.
9cm x 21.5cm. [8] pages, monotone illustrations. Quadfold.

Seattle...a Place to Live. Seattle...a Place to Work. Seattle... a Place to Visit.
Seattle...a Place with a History.

. Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0024573
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States

SEATTLE: A SEATTLE SAMPLER

City of Seattle

Seattle: City of Seattle, No date.
.
9cm x 21.5cm. [8] pages, colour illustrations. Quadfold.

Very minor insect damage to edges. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024574
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States
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SCENIC AUTO-FERRY ROUTE BETWEEN SEATTLE
AND OLYMPIC PENINSULA

Ballard-Ludlow Ferry Company

Seattle: Ballard-Ludlow Ferry Company, No date.
.
23cm x 10cm, Black and white illustrations, map. Single folded sheet.

Minor insect damage to edges. 1.5 cm closed tear to fold. Very Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0024575
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, Geography & Maps, North America, Travel &
Places, United States

SEATTLE: IN THE CHARMED LAND

Seattle Chamber of Commerce

Seattle: Seattle Chamber of Commerce, No date.
.
28cm x 20.5cm. 23 pages, sepia illustrations, map. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Minor wear to wrappers. Minor water stain to crown and tail edges. Tanning.
Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024576
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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VISIT SAN JUAN ISLANDS: 172 ISLANDS IN PUGET
SOUND, NORTHWESTERN WASHINGTON

Black Ball Line

Seattle: Black Ball Line, No date.
.
23cm x 20.5cm. [8] pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Illustrated
saddle-stapled self wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Vertical fold (as issued). Near Fine Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0024577
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States

LONGVIEW, WASHINGTON: THE LAND OF
OPPORTUNITY

Chamber of Commerce, Longview

Longview: Longview Daily News, No date.
.
23cm x 20.5cm. [8] pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Illustrated
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Longview...A Planned City, Founded in 1923, Invites Your Consideration and
Investigation

Minor insect damage to fore-edge of front panel. Vertical fold (as issued). Very
Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024578
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States
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GRAND COULEE DAM: COLUMBIA BASIN
PROJECT AND ITS HEADQUARTERS SPOKANE

Spokane Chamber of Commerce

Spokane: Spokane Chamber of Commerce, No date.
.
45.5cm x 60.5cm (sheet size), 23cm x 10cm (folded size). Colour map.

The map shows the dam prior to its completion in 1942. There is a note stating
that nearly 300,000 people visited the dam in 1939, so the date of the map
would be between 1940 and 1942.

Very minor rubbing to wrappers. Vertical fold (as issued). Very Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0024579
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, Travel & Places,
United States

THE STATE OF WASHINGTON

Washington State Progress Commission

Washington: Washington State Progress Commission, No date.
.
28cm x 20.5cm. 20 pages, monotone illustrations, map. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Minor rubbing to spine. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024580
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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TRAVEL WASHINGTON COAST AND OLYMPIC
HIGHWAY, U. S. 101

Washington Coast and Olympic Highway Association

Aberdeen: Washington Coast and Olympic Highway Association, No date.
.
47cm x 41cm (sheet size) 23.5cm x 20cm (folded size). Map.

Maps of the U. S. 101 from Canada to Mexico.

Very minor chipping and tanning. 1.5cm closed tear to left edge of centre
horizontal fold. One tiny hole on centre fold. Vertical fold (as issued). Near Fine
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024581
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington, Oregon, California

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, Travel & Places,
United States

WASHINGTON STATE: HEART OF THE
EVERGREEN PLAYGROUND

Washington State Progress Commission

Washington: Washington State Progress Commission, 1941.
.
25.5cm x 20cm. 46 pages, illustrations, some colour, map. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Many photographs of places of interest.

Very minor general wear. Very minor insect damage. Near Fine Condition.
$40.00 AUD.

Book#0024582
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/travel-washington-coast-and-olympic-highway-u-s-101/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Travel+Washington+Coast+and+Olympic+Highway%2C+U.+S.+101
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/travel-washington-coast-and-olympic-highway-u-s-101/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Travel+Washington+Coast+and+Olympic+Highway%2C+U.+S.+101
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/geography-maps/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/travel-places/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/united-states/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/washington-state-heart-of-the-evergreen-playground/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Washington+State%3A+Heart+of+the+Evergreen+Playground
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/washington-state-heart-of-the-evergreen-playground/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Washington+State%3A+Heart+of+the+Evergreen+Playground
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/travel-places/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/united-states/


WASHINGTON STATE

Washington State Progress Commission

Olympia: Washington State Progress Commission, 1939.
.
25.5cm x 20cm. 46 pages, illustrations, some colour, map. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Many photographs of places of interest.

Minor rubbing to wrappers. Few small holes along spine. Very Good Condition.
$40.00 AUD.

Book#0024583
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

WASHINGTON STATE: HEART OF AMERICA'S
EVERGREEN PLAYGROUND

Washington State Progress Commission

Washington: Washington State Progress Commission, 1938.
.
25.5cm x 18cm. 48 pages, illustrations, maps. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Many photographs of places of interest. This copy with duplicate wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024584
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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1967 WASHINGTON HIGHWAY MAP

Washington State Highway Commission

Olympia: Washington State Highway Commission, 1967.
.
1 sheet, 45.5cm x 89cm, folded to 22.5cm x 10cm, colour illustrations.

Also includes more detailed maps of Puget Sound Area, Seattle, and Spokane
Freeway, and lists of State Parks and Points of Interest.

Very minor soiling. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024585
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, United States

OFFICIAL GUIDE TO WASHINGTON STATE PARKS

State Parks and Recreation Commission

Seattle: State Parks and Recreation Commission, No date.
.
42.5cm x 56cm (sheet size) 9cm x 20cm (folded size). Map.

Issued while Arthur B. Langlie was Governor of Washington, 1941-1945. This
copy postmarked and addressed to a Los Angeles doctor.

Very minor soiling and creasing. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024586
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, Travel & Places,
United States
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BELLINGHAM, WASHINGTON: HAS EVERYTHING
FOR YOU

Bellingham Chamber of Commerce

Bellingham: Bellingham Chamber of Commerce, No date.
.
23cm x 20cm. [12] pages, black and white illustrations. map. Lettered saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Booklet promoting living in Bellingham, "Bellingham Has What You Are Look
For". Notes average rainfall for the period 1930-1939.

Very minor wear to wrappers. Tiny holes along spine. Vertical fold (as issued).
Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024587
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

A NEW WEST VIRGINIA

West Virginia Department of Agriculture

Charleston: West Virginia Department of Agriculture, No date.
.
25.5cm x 17.5cm. [12] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Photos from the West Virginia Building at the 1939-1940 New York World's
Fair.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024588
ISBN: No ISBN /
West Virginia

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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WEST VIRGINIA AT THE CROSSROADS OF THE
EAST

West Virginia Department of Agriculture

Charleston: West Virginia Department of Agriculture, No date.
.
25.5cm x 17.5cm. [12] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Minor shelf wear. Vertical fold. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024589
ISBN: No ISBN /
West Virginia

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

WEST VIRGINIA STATE PARKS AND STATE
FORESTS

Conservation Commission of West Virginia

Charleston: Conservation Commission of West Virginia, No date.
.
24.5cm x 17cm. [16] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Issued while Homer A. Holt was Governor of West Virginia, 1937-1941.

Very minor insect damage to spine. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024590
ISBN: No ISBN /
West Virginia

Read More
Categories: Countries, Natural History & Resources, North America, Travel &
Places, United States
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WEST VIRGINIA STATE PARKS AND STATE
FORESTS

Conservation Commission of West Virginia

Charleston: Conservation Commission of West Virginia, 1940.
.
24cm x 16.5cm. [12] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Cover illustration by Sterling Smeltzer.

Very minor shelf wear. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024591
ISBN: No ISBN /
West Virginia

Read More
Categories: Countries, Natural History & Resources, North America, Travel &
Places, United States

THIS YEAR IT'S WEST VIRGINIA

West Virginia Department of Agriculture

Charleston: West Virginia Department of Agriculture, No date.
.
25.5cm x 17.5cm. [12] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Very minor wear and soiling to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024592
ISBN: No ISBN /
West Virginia

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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LIFE AT THE GREENBRIER, WHITE SULPHUR
SPRINGS, WEST VIRGINIA, SUMMER - AUTUMN
1954

The Greenbrier, White Sulphur Springs

[White Sulphur Springs]: [The Greenbrier], 1954.
.
30.5cm x 22.5cm. [12] pages, sepia illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Tanning. Minor chipping and creasing. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024593
ISBN: No ISBN /
West Virginia

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

TACOMA MANUFACTURERS

Tacoma Chamber of Commerce

Tacoma: Washington Natural Gas Company, No date.
.
28cm x 21.5cm. 24 pages. Pictorial saddle-stapled wrappers.

A classified list of businesses in Tacoma and Pierce County, with an index.

Very minor rubbing to wrappers. Minor tanning. Near Fine Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0024594
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Engineering, Industrial, Trade, North America, United
States
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SPOKANE: IN THE LAND OF NATIONAL PARKS

Spokane Chamber of Commerce

Spokane: Spokane Chamber of Commerce, No date.
.
26.5cm x 19.5cm. 32 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Pictorial
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024595
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Natural History & Resources, North America, Travel &
Places, United States

LITTLE JOURNEYS: TO OUTSTANDING BEAUTY
SPOTS AND PLACES OF INTEREST ALONG THE
HIGHWAYS AND BY-WAYS OF THE INLAND
EMPIRE OF THE PACIFIC NORTHWEST

Spokane Chamber of Commerce

Spokane: Spokane Chamber of Commerce, 1937.
.
22cm x 14.5cm. 16 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Lettered saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Tanning to wrappers and adjacent pages. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024596
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, Travel & Places,
United States
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SPOKANE AND THE SCENIC INTERMOUNTAIN
PLAYGROUNDS

Spokane Chamber of Commerce

Spokane: Publicity-Tourist Bureau, Spokane Chamber of Commerce, 1935.
.
48cm x 30cm (sheet size) 24cm x 10cm (folded size). Map.

Minor rubbing, chipping and insect damage. Small closed tears on some folds.
Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024597
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, Travel & Places,
United States

SPOKANE (4 VOLUMES)

Spokane Chamber of Commerce

Spokane: Spokane Chamber of Commerce, No date.
.
23cm x 20.5cm. 4 volumes. Black and white illustrations, maps. Quadfolds.

4 variants of a Spokane brochure, all with the same cover image, but with
differing content. Issued while the Grand Coulee Dam was under construction,
1933 - 1942.

Minor soiling and chipping. 2 with tiny holes from insect damage along some
folds. Each vertically folded (as issued). Very Good Condition. $90.00 AUD.

Book#0024598
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States
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RAINIER NATIONAL PARK (6 VOLUMES)

[Rainier National Park Company]

[Tacoma]: [Rainier National Park Company], 1933-1939.
.
22.5cm x 20cm. 6 volumes, black and white illustrations, maps. Illustrated
saddle-stapled wrappers.

6 brochures for Rainier National Park from 1933-1939. 4 variants of Rainier
National Park: In the Heart of the Great Northwest for the years 1933, 1935,
1938, and 1939; The Rainier National Park Company 1937 brochure; and Rainier
National Park: On the Route of the Air-Conditioned North Coast Limited by the
Northern Pacific Railway, Yellowstone Park Line.

Very minor shelf and handling wear. Each vertically folded (as issued). Near
Fine Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0024599
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

TREASURE MAP: NEWPORT BALBOA OCEAN AND
BAY

Newport Harbor Chamber of Commerce

Balboa: Newport Harbor Chamber of Commerce, 1939.
.
46cm x 41cm (sheet size), 23cm x 10cm (folded size). Map.

A few tiny holes along folds. Near Fine Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0024600
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, North America, Travel & Places,
United States
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EVERGREEN PLAYGROUND: OREGON,
WASHINGTON, BRITISH COLUMBIA

[Evergreen Playground]

: No publisher, No date.
.
23cm x 20.5cm. [24] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated
saddle-stapled self wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Vertical fold. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024601
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington, Oregon, British Columbia

Read More
Categories: Canada, Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

THE EVERGREEN PLAYGROUND OF OREGON,
WASHINGTON, BRITISH COLUMBIA (CANADA)

[Evergreen Playground]

: No publisher, No date.
.
23cm x 20.5cm. [24] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated
saddle-stapled self wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024602
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington, Oregon, British Columbia

Read More
Categories: Canada, Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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EVERGREEN PLAYGROUND OF PUGET SOUND
AND BRITISH COLUMBIA

Puget Sounders & British Columbians Associated

[Seattle]: Puget Sounders & British Columbians Associated, No date.
.
27.5cm x 20.5cm. [20] pages, monotone illustrations, maps. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Tanning. Chipping to crown fore-edge corner. Tide-mark to fore-edge. Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024603
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington, Oregon, British Columbia

Read More
Categories: Canada, Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

THE EVERGREEN PLAYGROUND IN THE
CHARMED LAND

Puget Sounders & British Columbians

Seattle: Puget Sounders & British Columbians, No date.
.
27cm x 20.5cm. [28] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024604
ISBN: No ISBN /
Washington

Read More
Categories: Canada, Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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THE ROMANCE OF CALIFORNIA

Harry C. Peterson

Sacramento: Sacramento Chamber of Commerce, No date.
.
22.5cm x 10cm. 22 pages, black and white illustrations, colour map. Illustrated
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Wrappers loose. Fair Condition. $5.00 AUD.

Book#0024605
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

OREGON OUTDOORS

Southern Pacific Lines

[San Francisco]: Southern Pacific Lines, No date.
.
23.5cm x 20.5cm. [8] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Minor shelf wear. Vertical fold (as issued. Very Good Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0024606
ISBN: No ISBN /
Oregon

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States
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DRIVE OREGON HIGHWAYS

Oregon State Highway Commission

Salem: Travel and Information Department, Oregon State Highway
Commission, ca 1935.
.
22.5cm x 20cm. 24 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated saddle-
stapled self wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Vertical fold. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024607
ISBN: No ISBN /
Oregon

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

THE GULF COAST: THE AMERICAN RIVIERA

Louisville & Nashville Railroad

Louisville: Louisville & Nashville Railroad, 1935.
.
23cm x 20cm. 63 pages, black and white illustrations, colour maps. Illustrated
saddle-stapled wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Minor insect damage to fold of outer leaf. Vertical fold
(as issued). Very Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0024608
ISBN: No ISBN /
Florida, Kentucky, Tennessee

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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GLIMPSES ALONG THE WAY: NEW YORK -
CHICAGO

Baltimore & Ohio Railroad

: Baltimore & Ohio Railroad, 1937.
.
16.5cm x 9cm. 39 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

A Thousand Miles on the Picturesque Baltimore & Ohio; New York to
Philadelphia, Baltimore, Washington, Pittsburgh, Youngstown, Akron, Chicago.
1930s promotional booklet for the United States oldest railway.

Very minor insect damage to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0024609
ISBN: No ISBN /
New York, Pennsylvania, Maryland, Ohio, Indiana, Illinois

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

WARREN COUNTY IN THE ADIRONDACKS, NEW
YORK STATE

Warren County Publicity Committee

Lake George: Warren County Publicity Committee, No date.
.
23cm x 20cm. [12] pages, colour illustrations, map. Pictorial saddle-stapled self
wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Vertical fold (as issued). Near Fine Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0024611
ISBN: No ISBN /
New York

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States
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TRAILWAYS BUS VACATIONS THRU SCENIC
AMERICA VIA NATIONAL TRAILWAYS SYSTEM

National Trailways System

[West Burlington]: National Trailways System, 1936.
.
45.5cm x 40.5cm (sheet size) 23cm x 20cm (folded size). Illustrations, some
colour, map.

Promotional brochure from the founding year of the Trailways Transportation
System, an American network of independent bus companies.

Very minor shelf and handling wear. Vertical fold. Very Good Condition. $40.00
AUD.

Book#0024612
ISBN: No ISBN /
Iowa

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ephemera, North America, Travel & Places, United
States

SARASOTA, FLORIDA: ART AND RECREATION
CENTER

Sarasota County Chamber of Commerce

Sarasota: Sarasota County Chamber of Commerce, No date.
.
46cm x 41cm (sheet size), 23cm x 20.5cm (folded size). Map.

Very minor shelf wear. Vertical fold. Very Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0024613
ISBN: No ISBN /
Florida

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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SAN ISABEL NATIONAL FOREST

Missouri Pacific Railroad Company

St. Louis: Missouri Pacific Railroad Company, 1929.
.
23cm x 15cm. 16 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Minor soiling, rubbing and creasing to wrappers. Very small closed tears to
spine. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024614
ISBN: No ISBN /
Colorado

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

YELLOWSTONE SEASON 1937

[Yellowstone National Park]

: [Yellowstone National Park], 1937.
.
23cm x 20.5cm. 10 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Pictorial saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Staples rusted. Vertical fold (as issued). Very Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0024615
ISBN: No ISBN /
Wyoming

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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SEEING WASHINGTON

The Gray Line

Washington, D. C.: The Gray Line, 1937.
.
21cm x 20cm. 11 pages, monotone illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

1930s Washington, D. C. sightseeing guide.

2cm closed tear to tail of spine. Vertical fold (as issued). Very Good Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0024616
ISBN: No ISBN /
DC

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

NEW YORK CITY OMNIBUS CORPORATION:
MOTOR COACH ROUTES: VISITOR'S GUIDE

Hagstrom Company

New York: New York City Omnibus Corporation, No date.
.
27.5cm x 42.5cm (sheet size), 21.5cm x 9.5cm (folded size) Colour map.

Includes routes to the 1939-1940 New York World's Fair.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0024617
ISBN: No ISBN /
New York

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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POINTS OF INTEREST: SUNSET ROUTE
SOUTHERN PACIFIC

Southern Pacific

: Southern Pacific, 1937.
.
23cm x 20.5cm. 24 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Illustrated
saddle-stapled self wrappers.

Minor shelf wear. Vertical fold (as issued). Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024618
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Railways, Travel & Places, United States

MISSOURI-KANSAS-TEXAS LINES SERVING THE
SOUTHWEST

Missouri-Kansas-Texas Lines

St. Louis and Dallas: Agricultural and Industrial Development Department,
Missouri-Kansas-Texas Lines, No date.
.
23cm x 20.5cm. [32] pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Illustrated
saddle-stapled self wrappers.

Cover art and numerous illustrations by Henry C. Heier.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Vertical fold. Very Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0024619
ISBN: No ISBN /
Missouri, Kansas, Texas

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Railways, Travel & Places, United States
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TO AND THROUGH NEW YORK STATE AND
PENNSYLVANIA BY GREYHOUND

Greyhound Corporation

: Greyhound Corporation, 1937.
.
23cm x 20cm. 12 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

1930s Greyhound Bus Guide. Includes the Poconos, Alleghenies, Pittsburgh,
Harrisburg, Gettysburg, Historic Spots, Niagara Falls, Finger Lakes, Thousand
Islands, Hudson River, Adirondacks, Catskills.

Minor insect damage to spine. Vertical fold (as issued). Very Good Condition.
$25.00 AUD.

Book#0024620
ISBN: No ISBN /
New York, Pennsylvania

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States

CALIFORNIA PICTURE BOOK

The Atchison, Topeka and Santa Fe Railway Co.

Chicago: Rand McNally, 1935.
.
23cm x 20.5cm. 94 pages, black and white illustrations, some tinted, maps.
Illustrated saddle-stapled wrappers.

Includes Just California by John Steven McGroarty

Minor shelf wear. Vertical fold. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024621
ISBN: No ISBN /
California

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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BULLETIN 201 - JANUARY 1939

Wisconsin Department of Agriculture & Markets

Wisconsin: Wisconsin Department of Agriculture & Markets, 1939.
.
29.5cm x 21cm. 64 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Minor tanning to wrappers. Very Good Condition. $10.00 AUD.

Book#0024622
ISBN: No ISBN /
Wisconsin

Read More
Categories: Countries, Engineering, Industrial, Trade, Farming & Rural Life,
North America, United States

EILEEN: STORIES FROM THE PHILLIP STREET
COURTYARD

Eileen Kramer; Tracey Spring

Melbourne: Melbourne Books, 2018.
First Edition.
21cm x 14.5cm. 206 pages, colour illustrations. Quarter silver satin, red lettering.

Slightly cocked. Very minor soiling to top edge. Very Good Condition. $20.00
AUD.

Book#0024623
ISBN: / 9781925556391

Read More
Categories: Australia, Biography & Autobiography, Countries, Dance
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SITES OF CONNECTION

Lisa Chandler; Megan Williams

Sippy Downs: University of the Sunshine Coast Art Gallery, 2021.
First Edition.
24cm x 17cm. 24 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Catalogue of an exhibition 13 August - 30 October 2021. Artists: Leah Barclay,
Bloom Collective, Donna Davis, Alinta Krauth, Emma Lindsay.

Minor shelf wear. Creasing to spine. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024624
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

JOHN PEART PAINTINGS, 1964 - 2004

John Peart; Renee Porter

Campbelltown: Campbelltown Arts Centre, 2004.
First Edition.
21cm x 27cm. 76 pages, colour illustrations (4 folding). Illustrated wrappers.

Catalogue of an exhibition held at Gladstone Regional Art Gallery and
Museum, 17 September - 30 October, 2004 and later at Toowoomba, La Trobe,
Tamworth, Canberra, Perth, Burnie, and finishing at Campbelltown Arts Centre
17 March - 7 May, 2006.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024625
ISBN: 1875199381 / 9781875199389

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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BLINDSPOT: INFRINGE THE OBVIOUS

Benjamin Puah; Claire Lim; Jeremy Hiah; Tan Wee Lit

Singapore: Sculpture Square, 2003.
First Edition.
30cm x 21.5cm. 32 pages, colour illustrations. Red cloth, black lettering.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024626
ISBN: 9810471300 / 9789810471309

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Asian Art, Contemporary Art

THE READYMADE BOOMERANG: CERTAIN
RELATIONS IN 20TH CENTURY ART

Rene Block

Sydney: Biennale of Sydney and the Museum of Contemporary Art, 1990.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 23.5cm. 512 pages, illustrations, some colour. Lettered wrappers, blue
lettering, lettered jacket.

Catalogue of 8th Biennale of Sydney at the Art Gallery of New South Wales, 11
April - 3 June 1990. "Art is Easy".

Very minor discolouring to creased spine. Jacket discoloured, soiled, minor
chips and creases, verso tanned. Minor paper repair to jacket spine. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024627
ISBN: 0959661964 / 9780959661965

Read More
Category: Art & Design
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BESTIARY

Richard Barber

London: The Folio Society, 1992.
First Folio Printing.
28cm x 18cm. 205 pages, colour illustrations. Quarter cloth, gilt lettering,
slipcase.

Being an English Version of the Bodleian Library, Oxford M. S. Bodley 764. With
all the original miniatures reproduced in facsimile. Translated and introduced
by Richard Barber.

Previous owner's name. Minor soiling, discolouration, and rubbing to slipcase.
Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031667
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Animals & Birds

WOMEN OF THE WEST

Helen Gregory; W. Ross Johnston

Rockhampton: Central Queensland University Press, 2004.
First Edition.
25cm x 17cm. [vi], 161 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031668
ISBN: 1876780401 / 9781876780401

Read More
Categories: Australia, Australian Stories, Biography & Autobiography,
Countries, Queensland
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ACNE PAPER 13TH ISSUE, SPRING 2012

Mikael Schiller

London: Acne, 2012.
First Edition.
38cm x 28cm. 256 pages, colour photographs and illustrations. Pictorial
wrappers. Includes [24] page saddle-stapled supplement.

Minor insect damage and soiling to wrappers. Small chip to wrappers front
panel. Minor bumping to corners. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0031669
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Fashion, Fabrics & Style, Photography

THE TISM GUIDE TO LITTLE AESTHETICS

The Most Beautiful Economist in the World; TISM

Melbourne: Stock, Aristotle & Waterman, 1989.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. [iv], xiii, 244 pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered
wrappers.

Based on the works of This Is Serious Mum. Compiled by The Most Beautiful
Economist in the World. TISM are a seven-piece Australian band which
perform as a pseudonymous masked characters. The TISM Guide to Little
Aesthetics contains lyrics, press releases, biographical taint, interviews,
illustrations, and more. The story goes there were legal threats regarding the
revealing of certain identities, so most of the few copies which ever become
available are adorned with a "Censored due to legal advice" sticker on the front
cover and redacted by hand throughout, though a few uncensored copies are
known to exist. This is a censored copy.

Moderate shelf wear, minor creasing to wrappers. Old sticker remnant to rear
cover. Minor ghost writing to front cover. Good Condition. $1200.00 AUD.

Book#0031670
ISBN: 0731685822 / 9780731685820

Read More
Category: Music
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